
EGLL Spring 2025 Game Schedule

Junior Softball (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Wednesday 5-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 5-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Thursday 6-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Friday 7-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 7-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Tuesday 11-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Wednesday 12-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Wednesday 12-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Friday 14-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 14-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Wednesday 26-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 26-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Wednesday 26-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Friday 28-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 28-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Monday 31-Mar-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Wednesday 2-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Wednesday 2-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Friday 4-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Friday 4-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 9-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Wednesday 9-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Thursday 10-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Friday 11-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 11-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 16-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 16-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Thursday 17-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Friday 18-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 18-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Monday 21-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Wednesday 23-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves

Wednesday 23-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Friday 25-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby

Friday 25-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Monday 28-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Viera RP Junior SB PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman VSLL Latham Brent Latham

Wednesday 30-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine

Wednesday 30-Apr-2025 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves PBFP Blue Lauryn Countryman

Friday 2-May-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock Junior SB VSLL Latham Brent Latham BSLL Black Widows Bryan Slingsby
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Friday 2-May-2025 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB GWMLL Herricanes Jessica Gallentine GWMLL Riptides Kristin Elves
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